

Sch. XLV-Form No.134 19

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: Construction					
of road from Kapoor Pakri					
PMGSY road to Sema Mithauri					
Harizan tola (3.620 km) under					
MMGSY (NDB - BRICS).					
Name of Agency:-					
M/s Uttar Bihar Construction					
Company, Sports Club road,					
Chhatrauni, Motihari, East					
Champanan.					

Agreement No:- 0.00% below.

Date of start:- 09/12/2022

Date of completion:- 08/12/2023.

Status of work:- On going.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-					Construction of
road from Karpoo Parki PMSY					
road to Samra Mahariya Hrizan					
TDG (3.620 km) under MMSY					
NAB - BRIS					

Name of Agency:-

M/s Uttam Bhat Construction

Company, Sports Club road,

Chhambani End Champaran.

Agreement no:- 17/568/2022-23

Rate of agreement:- 0.00% below.

Date of start:- 09/12/2022

Date of work:- 08/12/2023

Status of work:- ongoing

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D.	
①	Construction of ref-fills and working benching - in all jobs.				
	By 3.62 km wide Ref/pB				
	@ Rs. 10542.30 —				38163.00
②	Construction of ref-fills & slopes in all jobs.				
	By 3.62 km wide Ref/pB				
	@ Rs. 10945.36 —				39622.00
③	Clearing & grubbing of road land in all jobs.				
	By 1.086 Hect. wide Ref/p-13 @				
	Rs. 51133.76 —				55531.00
④	Graveling & filling of typical messy inter-board in all jobs.				
	By 0.2 Hect. wide Ref/p-14				
	@ Rs. 11504.81 —				23010.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
② Construction of embankment with material of borrow pits - 25-25-25.					
BY 1077.33 m ² vide 16/14					
@ Rs. 202.52					218270.00
⑥ Construction of embankment with approved mat. - 25-25-25.					
BY 214.81 m ² vide 16/14					
@ Rs. 167.41					421004.00
③ Earthwork in excess for structure in excess - 25-25-25.					
BY 37.62 m ² vide 16/14					
@ Rs. 289.32					10132.00
③ Sand bulley - 25-25-25					
BY 2.86 m ³ vide 16/14					
@ Rs. 400.59					1146.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
②② Providing brick flat siding in form 1:4:8					
By 2864 m ² wide Mast/p-15					
@ Rs. 289.47					8290.00
②③ Providing pcc M 15 in levelling course - do - do - do.					
By 6.17 m ² wide Mast/p-15					
@ Rs. 6068.70					37444.00
③⑤ Providing brick masonry work in c.m 1:4:8 head wall - do - do.					
By 26.91 m ³ wide Mast/p-15					
@ Rs. 5676.47					150483.00
③⑥ Providing & laying of 1000 mm dia NP3 pipe - do - do - do					
By 7.50 mtr wide Mast/p-16					
@ Rs. 3867.15					29004.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	H.	
(25) Plastering with CM 1:4 - 20 mm mesh					
Qty 36.40 m ² vide 969/P-16					
@ Rs. 187.05					6807.00
(7) Excavation of road width for kerb cutting - 20 mm mesh					
Qty 83.25 m ³ vide					
Rate/P-160 74.16					6174.00
(9) Compaction of granular sub base by roller cont. material 20 mm					
Qty 96.15 m ³ vide 969/P-16					
Qty 2028.03 m ³ Tm/P-20					
2124.18 m ³ @					
P. 2918.20					6198782.00
(10) Providing, Laying, & spreading & compacting of WBM III-2 - 20 mm mesh					
Qty 180.67 m ³ vide 969/P-17					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(19)					
Construction of concrete					
concrete pavement					
with PCC 120 grade					
of concrete so on					
Qty 616.20 m ² wide 165/p-17					
@ Rs 7246.46					4465269.00
Total					= 123,65,460.00
Add 9% @ 18%					(+) = 22,25,783.00
Add LC @ 1%					(+) = 1,23,655.00
Add 5% on mat.					(+) = 1,65,536.00
Total					= 1,48,80,434.00

Less pre-paid amount vide 9/5/18 = 7360992.00

Net payable amount = 75,19,442.00

(Rupees seven lakhs nineteen thousand four hundred forty two).

~~15/12/23~~
SE

~~15/12/23~~
SE